R8C2

™
kUdu Accessories

Exploded views / Part lists
Rev. date (09.2014)

On the following pages you will find the parts used to assemble this product.
Please note that some spare parts cannot be purchased individually but are

part of a complete kit. Please also note that for some spare parts extra deliv-
ery time may occur.

Accessories

Heel band for parted Mud guards
foot rests & 2hx

nothing companes to a smile Ra=<~

R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK
87571 Gedved E-mail: R82@R82.dk Iban No.:DK8072450002003501

Denmark Web: www.R82.0rg



R8C2

Contents

Kudu accessories (111502) i 3-4
LT 0 5 G 21 ) 5-6
ArmM FESES (L113683) . ciiiriuiieiiieeiiiieriiiiieeeeeeeeeerrsa e e e e e e eeerrssssaeeeeeeeeressnnnnnns 7-8
Fixed side supports (L111365) ...cciiir e e e 9-10
Swing-away knee supports (L111557) e 11-12
MUAZUAIdS (L11362) .cccueeeeiiieeeieeeeieeeeieee e e e e sse e e sse e esnneeesnreeens 13-14
VeNt tray (L111359) uuiiiieiiieeieeriie ettt e e 15-16
Transport fittings (L00492)....cuuiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 17-18
Paraliehe) 3 Fax: 145 75 66 51 92 Swit: IVBA DKKK

87571 Gedved E-mail: R82@R82.dk Iban No.:DK8072450002003501

Denmark Web: www.R82.com



Created date,
18-11-2013

Project
1020

Accessories 1

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:DK8072450002003501



R8C2

Position Art nr. Description Quantity Unit of measure Ean kode

1 9576350 Tray for sizes 1-4 1,00 pcs 5707292586452
3 95712-1 Arm rests, for sz. 1+2 1,00 set 5707292586230
3 95712-3 Arm rests, for sz. 3+4 1,00 set 5707292586247
4 95401-10 Side supports, type 1 1,00 set 5707292586414
4 95401-20 Side supports, type 2 1,00 set 5707292586421
4 95401-30 Side supports, type 3 1,00 set 5707292586438
5 85131-10 Calf support 1,00 pcs 5707292586407
6 85131 Legsupport 15x30 cm,black pvc 1,00 set 5707292127280
8 95860-10 Swing-away knee supports, small 1,00 set 5707292586384
8 95860-20 Swing-away knee supports, medium 1,00 set 5707292586391
10 952020 Mud guards 20” 1,00 set 5707292586261
10 952022 Mud guards 22" 1,00 set 5707292586278
10 952024 Mud guards 24" 1,00 set 5707292586285
10 952022-7 Mud guards 22" rear and 7” front wheels 1,00 set 5707292589453
10 952024-7 Mud guards 24" rear and 7” front wheels 1,00 set 5707292589460
11 95281-10 Vent tray for Kudu 1,00 pcs 5707292586476
12 95900-10 Transport fittings 1,00 set 5707292586506
14 85132-10 Heel band 1,00 set 5707292586315
15+16 95743-105 Back extension cushion, size 1 +5cm 1,00 pcs 5707292586742
15+16 95743-110 Back extension cushion, size 1 +10cm 1,00 pcs 5707292586759
15+16 95743-205 Back extension cushion, size 2 +5cm 1,00 pcs 5707292586766
15+16 95743-210 Back extension cushion size 2 +10cm 1,00 pcs 5707292586773
15+16 95743-305 Back extension cushion size 3 +5cm 1,00 pcs 5707292586780
15+16 95743-310 Back extension cushion size 3 +10cm 1,00 pcs 5707292586797
15+16 95743-405 Back extension cushion size 4 +5¢cm 1,00 pcs 5707292586803
15+16 95743-410 Back extension cushion size 4 +10cm 1,00 pcs 5707292586810
17 6175111 Pommel size 1, black pur 1,00 pcs 5707292189103
17 6175112 Pommel size 2, black pur 1,00 pcs 5707292189110
17 6175113 Pommel size 3, black pur 1,00 pcs 5707292189127
17 6175114 Pommel size 4, black pur 1,00 pcs 5707292189134

R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK

87571 Gedved
Denmark

E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Iban No.:DK8072450002003501




111536

Revision |Revi
Ttem no

1020

KUDU Table

Title

R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85 5
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK
87571 Gedved E-mail: R82@R82.dk Iban No.:DK8072450002003501

Denmark Web: www.R82.com



R8C2

Position Art nr. Description | Quantity | Unit of measure | Ean kode
9576350
1 76350 Table for Stingray, Grey 1,00 Pieces 5707292541727
2 111484 Adapter for table left 1,00 Pieces 5707292586889
3 3503001 R82 handle M8*15mm screw 2,00 Pieces 5707292413925
4 111547 Bracket for table, Right 1,00 Pieces 5707292586940
5 111483 Adapter for table Right 1,00 Pieces 5707292586926
6 0658010 Buttom head M5 x 10,stainless 2,00 Pieces 5707292139375
7 1105080 Stainless washer 8mm 4,00 Pieces 5707292140364
8 1100500 Spring washer 8mm, stainless 4,00 Pieces 5707292140142
9 0661500 Button head screw 8*16 stainl. 4,00 Pieces 5707292139559
10 2502002 Ferrule d18*0,8-2,5 black 4,00 Pieces 5707292433947
11 111550 Bracket for table, Left 1,00 Pieces 5707292586964
12 1940011 Plastite 60, 4*8 8,00 Pieces 5707292545978
13 76351 Mounting plate 2,00 Pieces 5707292541741
14 77557 Slide bar (M8x2) 2,00 Pieces 5707292544995
15 0589500 Insex keys n5 1,00 Pieces 5707292137869

R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85

Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK

87571 Gedved E-mail: R82@R82.dk Iban No.:DK8072450002003501

Denmark Web: www.R82.com




H ™
©
H ™
oy =
o
S
>
Qo
€
g2
93 g
(=) £ €
EEE<
©
N\
\
AN
QO QO
R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK
87571 Gedved E-mail: R82@R82.dk Iban No.:DK8072450002003501

Denmark Web: www.R82.com



R8C2

Position Art nr. Description | Quantity | Unit of measure | Ean kode
95712-1 +95712-3
1 111447 Arm rest right 1,00 Pieces 5707292586049
2 111444 Arm rest left 1,00 Pieces 5707292586032
3 111103 Arm rest nut, black 1,00 Pieces 5707292586070
4 111101 Arm rest bolt 1,00 Pieces 5707292586056
5 111263 Side plate right size 1+2 1,00 Pieces 5707292586209
5 111102 Side plate right size 3+4 1,00 Pieces 5707292587190
5 111264 Side plate left size 1+2 1,00 Pieces 5707292586063
6 108973 Side plate left size 3+4 1,00 Pieces 5707292587206
R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK

87571 Gedved
Denmark

E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Iban No.:DK8072450002003501




R8C2

1020 | 111365

A/S Tel: +45 79 Cvr. Nr.:
llelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 9 Swift: JYBA DK
Gedved E-mail: R82@R82.dl Iban No.:DK80724500
DDDDDD k Web: www m




R8C2

Position Art nr. Description | Quantity | Unit of measure | Ean kode
95401-10|95401-20|95401-30
1 5027197 Cover for back sides, size O, Right+Left 2,00 Pieces 5707292587794
2 5700563 Back sides, size O, Left 1,00 Pieces 5707292587770
3 5700564 Back sides, size O, Right 1,00 Pieces 5707292587787
4 5027199 Cover for back sides, size 6, Right+Left 2,00 Pieces 5707292544193
5 5700566 Back sides, size 6, Right 1,00 Pieces 5707292538413
6 5700565 Back sides, size 6, Left 1,00 Pieces 5707292538406
7 5027204 Cover for back sides, size 5, Right+Left 2,00 Pieces 5707292514028
8 5700528 Back sides, size 5, Left 1,00 Pieces 5707292514004
9 5700529 Back sides, size 5, Right 1,00 Pieces 5707292514011
10 75203-1 M8 slide with threads 4,00 Pieces 5707292517593
11 1105080 Stainless washer 8mm 4,00 Pieces 5707292140364
12 0661300 Button head m/flange 8*12 4,00 Pieces 5707292408068
R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85 10
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK

87571 Gedved
Denmark

E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Iban No.:DK8072450002003501




020 | 111557

Tite
Knee Supports swingaway

R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK
87571 Gedved E-mail: R82@R82.dk Iban No.:DK8072450002003501

Denmark Web: www.R82.com



R8C2

Position Art nr. Description | Quantity | Unit of measure | Ean kode
95860-10]95860-20
1 0659500 Button head screw 2,00 Pieces 5707292139450
2 111558 Svingbar kneestgtte venstre 1,00 Pieces 5707292588845
3 82935 Thread pal 2,00 Pieces 5707292125903
4 82374 Curved knee brace Wombat 2,00 Pieces 5707292123756
5 2501600 Ferrule d15*1,0 black 2,00 Pieces 5707292143969
6 0609719 Stainless insex 5*10 uh 2,00 Pieces 5707292446046
7 0808008 Stainless stop screw 8*8 2,00 Pieces 5707292140036
8 82372 Holder for knee pelot 2,00 Pieces 5707292123732
9 6175161 Kneesupport size 1 Panda 2,00 Pieces 5707292189288
9 6175162 Kneesupport size 2 Panda 2,00 Pieces 5707292189295
10 111559 Svingbar kneestgtte Hgjre 1,00 Pieces 5707292588869
R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85 12
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK

87571 Gedved
Denmark

E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Iban No.:DK8072450002003501



bl
n
"

o=
5|88
|55
§.152 ©
igdg| ™
2
o .=
5 2
0 | —
& &
Py
S
s |2 o
Sol8L|E T
E58a |8
=2
HES
£
o
B o
| n
g o
9=
~ . El B
VERE
Y| =]
o
ms ®
v 3
EEE=

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3
87571 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92

E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:DK8072450002003501

CE\EPDM\Projects\1020\111362

13



R8C2

Position Art nr. Description | Quantity | Unit of measure | Ean kode
952020952022|952024|952022-7 |952024-7
1 1100900 Spring washer M6 fzb, 6.1/9.9 2,00 Pieces 5707292459336
2 0631961 Buttonhead M6*6,zn/fe&sort 2,00 Pieces 5707292577764
3 77895 20" Fender 2,00 Pieces 5707292571687
3 77921 Fender 22" 2,00 Pieces 5707292571694
3 77986 Fender 24" 2,00 Pieces 5707292571700
4 108137 Fender mount 20" 2,00 Pieces 5707292585936
4 111265 Fender mount 22" 2,00 Pieces 5707292585943
4 111266 Fender mount 24" 2,00 Pieces 5707292585950
5 0663120 Button Head M6*16 Stainless 4,00 Pieces 5707292581532
R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85 14
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK

87571 Gedved
Denmark

E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Iban No.:DK8072450002003501




Project
1020

Venttray assembly

nathing compares to a smi
Title

AN/

/A

70;‘.‘/

=

R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK
87571 Gedved E-mail: R82@R82.dk Iban No.:DK8072450002003501

Denmark Web: www.R82.com



R8C2

Position Art nr. Description | Quantity | Unit of measure | Ean kode
95281-10
1 109123 Vent tray 1,00 Pieces 5707292584038
2 1631060 Stainless lock nut 6mm 4,00 Pieces 5707292141446
3 1125000 Screenwasher FZB black 5/16*30 2,00 Pieces 5707292140470
4 5540541 Strap for vent tray 2,00 Pieces 5707292552686
5 0659500 Button head screw 2,00 Pieces 5707292139450
6 1130600 Stainless washer 6mm 2,00 Pieces 5707292140517
7 0659200 Button head screw 6*12 stainl. 2,00 Pieces 5707292139436
8 0380187 Spec. House for lock, Kudu 1,00 Pieces 5707292590831
9 1-109065 Shim Pad f. ventray 0,20 Meter 5707292577542
10 5540545 Strap for oxygen bottle 2,00 Pieces 5707292480798
R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85 16
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK

87571 Gedved
Denmark

E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Iban No.:DK8072450002003501



R8C2

100492

Revision |Revision by

Ttem no

1020

Created by

Transport bracket assembly

Title

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3
87571 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:DK8072450002003501

17



R8C2

Position Art nr. Description | Quantity | Unit of measure | Ean kode
95900-10
1 109198 Clamping bracket, rear part 2,00 Pieces 5707292584427
2 1100500 Spring washer 8mm, stainless 4,00 Pieces 5707292140142
3 0661200 Button head screw 8*12 stainl. 4,00 Pieces 5707292139542
R82 A/S Tel: +45 79 68 58 88 Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85 18
Parallelvej 3 Fax: +45 75 66 51 92 Swift: JYBA DKKK
8751 Gedved E-mail: RB2@R82.dk Iban No.:DK8072450002003501
Denmark Web: www.R82.com




	Kudu_accessories
	kudu_accessories_53222



